
Hetscher Cup - Conger 
Altmühltal-Segelclub 1970

21.06.-22.06.2025
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gemeldet: 12 gestartet: 12 gezeitet: 12

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1
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KRAUS Manfred 
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HÖSL Stefanie 
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HOOF Franz 

WILKE Thomas 
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BETHMANN Guntram 

BRLEK Robert 
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BW.176 SG STERN

8 

 

7 

 

2 

 

4 

 

13.0 

 

6 

 

GER 3434

 

HILBEL Marcus 

MATTMER Peter 
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WENGER Elias 

GRUBER Aron 
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WAGENPFEIL Sigrid 

DITTRICH Edwin 
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GRÄßL Jürgen 

MENZEL Kerstin 
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NORLANDER Mika 

JUNGMANN Markus 

BA.171 ATSC

BA.171 ATSC
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MÜLLER Christoph 

MORZINEK Gernot 
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WEETING Axel 
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BW.152 AAHBB
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